H
eat-W
ave C
lassic M
erchandisers™
 [H
orizontal]
Phone: (800) 264-7827 - FAX: (800) 264-6666 - www.star-mfg.com

di
se
rs
™
 [H
or
iz
on
ta
l]
S t a r  M a n u f a c t u r i n g
Model Specifications
MODEL NO. (A) (A1) (B) (C) NUMBER OF NUMBER OF VOLTAGE WATTS PLUG Approximate Weight
WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT DIVIDER BARS LIGHT BULBS TYPE SHIPPING INSTALLED
(CM) (CM) (CM) (CM) PER SHELF PER SHELF (LBS) (LBS)
HWC24H1 24.0” 23.0” 19.5” 13.8” 5 2 120V 830 NEMA 5-15P - -
(60.9) (58.4) (49.5) (35.1)
HWC30H1 30.0” 29.0” 19.5” 13.8” 6 2 120V 970 NEMA 5-15P - -
(76.2) (73.7) (49.5) (35.1)
HWC36H1 36.0” 35.0” 19.5” 13.8” 7 2 120V 1,170 NEMA 5-15P - -
(91.4) (88.9) (49.5) (35.1)
HWC48H1 48.0” 47.0” 19.5” 13.8” 8 4 120V 1,240 NEMA 5-15P - -
(121.9) (119.4) (49.5) (35.1)
DOUBLE SHELF
HWC24H2 24.0” 23.0” 19.5” 28.3” 5 2 120V 1,660 NEMA 5-15P - -
(60.9) (58.4) (49.5) (71.9)
HWC30H2 30.0” 29.0” 19.5” 28.3” 6 2 120V 1,920 NEMA 5-15P* - -
HWC30H2C (76.2) (73.7) (49.5) (71.9)) NEMA 5-20P
HWC36H2 36.0” 35.0” 19.5” 28.3” 7 2 120V 2,340 NEMA 5-15P* - -
HWC36H2C (91.4) (88.9) (49.5) (71.9)    NEMA 5-20P
HWC48H2 48.0” 47.0” 19.5” 28.3” 8 4 120/208V or 2,480 NEMA L14-20P - -
(121.9) (119.4) (49.5) (71.9) 208/240V
(A1)
HEATED SHELF
WIDTH